
U-PVC
WELL
PIPES



WELL PIPE ACCESSORIES
Well pipe accessories play a critical role in the proper assembly, installation, and long-term

performance of well construction systems. Hasspipe offers a complete range of accessories designed to work 
seamlessly with U-PVC well casing pipes and screen pipes.

Reducers are used to connect pipes of different diameters, ensuring smooth transitions and system 
compatibility.

Spurs provide secure end connections and structural support within the well system.
Pipe Clamps (Installation Clamps) allow safe handling, lifting, and positioning of pipes during installation, 

reducing the risk of damage and ensuring installer safety.
Quick-Lock Maneuvering Heads enable fast, controlled, and secure pipe handling during lowering and 

alignment operations in deep well drilling.

All Hasspipe accessories are manufactured in accordance with TS 11794 standards and inspected under the ISO 
9001 quality management system, ensuring durability, precision, and compatibility across all well construction 

projects.

www.hasspipe.com

U-PVC WELL PIPES

Spur Dimensions

Diameter Material

140

175

200

225

280

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

Key Function:
Provides a secure seal at the bottom of the well.

Design:
Tapered (conical) shape for easy insertion into the borehole.

Material:
 High-quality U-PVC, impact-resistant and non-corrosive.

This critical component, used at the very bottom of the well 
string,seals the end of the casing pipe to prevent sediment, sand, 

or mud from entering the system from the bottom.

Spurs (Botootm Caps)

Reduction Sizes

D2 mm Material

140

175

200

225

D1 mm

175

200

225

280

PE

PE

PE

PE

Reducers (Well Casing Reducers)

Key Function:
Offers a seamless transition between different pipe sizes.

Connection:
Features a standard trapezoidal thread system

100% compatible with HASSPIPE systems.

Used when a transition between two different pipe
diameters is required within the same well.

It provides a leak-proof and structurally sound connection
between large and small diameter pipes.

Maneuviring Head
Dimensions

Diameter Material

140

175

200

225

280

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Quick - Lock Maneuvering Head

Key Function:
Facilitates the vertical lowering or removal of pipes.

Connection:
Features a quick-attach/detach mechanism

to save time during installation.

A specialized apparatus used to lower or lift the pipe
string into the well.  Its rapid attachment mechanism

at the top of the pipe allows cranes or hoists to transport pipes safely.

Pipe Clamp
Dimensions

Diameter Material

140

175

200

225

250

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

280 Iron

Iron

Pipe Installation Clamp

Key Function:
Safely carries the weight of the entire pipe column during installation.

Material:
Manufactured from high-strength cast iron or steel.

Connection:
Available in various sizes to match different pipe diameters.

A heavy-duty equipment designed to securely hold the pipe string
at the wellhead during installation or maintenance.

It prevents pipes from slipping into the well while adding new sections.


