

 HASS PIPE

U-PVC WELL PIPES



WELL PIPE ACCESSORIES

Well pipe accessories play a critical role in the proper assembly, installation, and long-term performance of well construction systems. Hasspipe offers a complete range of accessories designed to work seamlessly with U-PVC well casing pipes and screen pipes.

Reducers are used to connect pipes of different diameters, ensuring smooth transitions and system compatibility.

Spurs provide secure end connections and structural support within the well system. Pipe Clamps (Installation Clamps) allow safe handling, lifting, and positioning of pipes during installation, reducing the risk of damage and ensuring installer safety.

Quick-Lock Maneuvering Heads enable fast, controlled, and secure pipe handling during lowering and alignment operations in deep well drilling.

All Hasspipe accessories are manufactured in accordance with TS 11794 standards and inspected under the ISO 9001 quality management system, ensuring durability, precision, and compatibility across all well construction projects.



Spur Dimensions	
Diameter	Material
140	PE
175	PE
200	PE
225	PE
280	PE



Reduction Sizes		
D1 mm	D2 mm	Material
175	140	PE
200	175	PE
225	200	PE
280	225	PE



Pipe Clamp Dimensions	
Diameter	Material
140	Iron
175	Iron
200	Iron
225	Iron
250	Iron
280	Iron



Maneuvering Head Dimensions	
Diameter	Material
140	Iron
175	Iron
200	Iron
225	Iron
280	Iron

spurs (Bottom Caps)

This critical component, used at the very bottom of the well string, seals the end of the casing pipe to prevent sediment, sand, or mud from entering the system from the bottom.

Key Function: Provides a secure seal at the bottom of the well.

Design: Tapered (conical) shape for easy insertion into the borehole.

Material: High-quality U-PVC, impact-resistant and non-corrosive.

Reducers (Well Casing Reducers)

Used when a transition between two different pipe diameters is required within the same well. It provides a leak-proof and structurally sound connection between large and small diameter pipes.

Key Function: Offers a seamless transition between different pipe sizes.

Connection:

Features a standard trapezoidal thread system 100% compatible with HASSPIPE systems.

Pipe Installation Clamp

A heavy-duty equipment designed to securely hold the pipe string at the wellhead during installation or maintenance. It prevents pipes from slipping into the well while adding new sections.

Key Function: Safely carries the weight of the entire pipe column during installation.

Material:

Manufactured from high-strength cast iron or steel.

Connection: Available in various sizes to match different pipe diameters.

Quick - Lock Maneuvering Head

A specialized apparatus used to lower or lift the pipe string into the well. Its rapid attachment mechanism at the top of the pipe allows cranes or hoists to transport pipes safely.

Key Function: Facilitates the vertical lowering or removal of pipes.

Connection:

Features a quick-attach/detach mechanism to save time during installation.